Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.91
2:33.62
2:35.12
2:40.93
2:46.10
2:47.23
2:59.05
3:00.06
3:01.63
3:05.79
3:09.22
3:12.18

3:16.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.62
2:32.91
2:35.12
2:40.93
2:47.23
2:46.10
3:00.06
2:59.05
3:01.63

3:05.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
464
450
403
367
359
293
288
280
262
248
237
220

WA Pts

464
470
450
403
359
367
288
293
280
262

Round

Round

F

Date

24/09/17
16/12/18
12/02/17
25/09/16
28/01/16
28/01/16
11/07/15
01/11/15
20/06/15
25/01/15
10/01/15
27/10/14
14/09/14

Date

16/12/18
24/09/17
12/02/17
25/09/16
28/01/16
28/01/16
01/11/15
11/07/15
20/06/15
25/01/15

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Somerset County Championships 2017

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships

Meet

Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Venue

Burgess Hill
Somerset
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Hastings
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Cranleigh
Brighton
Horsham

Haywards Heath

Venue

Somerset
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Horsham
Hastings
Burgess Hill

Cranleigh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:09.22 248 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Mid Sussex 2
3:12.18 237 F 27/10/114 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Mid Sussex 2
3:16.84 220 F 14/09/14 Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships Haywards Heath Mid Sussex 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



