Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.91	470	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:33.62	464	F	16/12/18	Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018	Somerset	Millfield	3
2:35.12	450	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:40.93	403	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:46.10	367	н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:47.23	359	F	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:59.05	293	F	11/07/15	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
3:00.06	288	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
3:01.63	280	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:05.79	262	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Mid Sussex	3
3:09.22	248	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
3:12.18	237	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
3:16.84	220	F	14/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.62	464	F	16/12/18	Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018	Somerset	Millfield	3
2:32.91	470	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:35.12	450	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:40.93	403	F	25/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:47.23	359	F	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:46.10	367	Н	28/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
3:00.06	288	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:59.05	293	F	11/07/15	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
3:01.63	280	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
3:05.79 yright 2024	262 1	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Mid Sussex Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

3:09.22	248	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
3:12.18	237	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
3:16.84	220	F	14/09/14	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships	Haywards Heath	Mid Sussex	4

Page 2 / 2